18
  12194      LOGICA METAL GRID to be ordered separately
LOGICA METAL GRID
  logica leD
       LED Emergency
General CharaCteristiCs
Power**   8, 11, 24 W
  Power supply  230Vac ± 10% 50/60Hz

 4072 ADHESIVE LEFT, RIGHT, DOWN LOGICA (SA/PS MODELS ONLY)
Accessories supplied
   Order code      Description
 12190 LOGICA PS RIGHT DIFFUSER
 12191 LOGICA PS LEFT DIFFUSER
 12192 LOGICA PS DOWN DIFFUSER
 4072 ADHESIVE LEFT, RIGHT, DOWN LOGICA
 12194 LOGICA METAL GRID
 12193 LOGICA SUSPENDED CEILING BRACKET
Accessories to be ordered separately
   Order code      Description
rev2017 emer GB definitivo.qxp_01  05/09/17  18:05  Pagina 18
19
  12175    LOGICA PS RIGHT DIFFUSER (public performance)         to be ordered separately
  12176    LOGICA PS LEFT DIFFUSER (public performance)          to be ordered separately
  12177    LOGICA PS DOWN DIFFUSER (public performance)        to be ordered separately
LOGICA DIFFUSERS
  12198      LOGICA IP65 RECESSED BOX supplied
RECESSED MOUNTING
  12193    LOGICA SUSPENDED CEILING BRACKET to be ordered separately
MOUNTING ON A PLASTERBOARD SUSPENDED CEILING
Drilling jig supplied: 414x150 mm
 12182FM           LOG LED LGFM 8W SE 2/4/6H              SE         2/4/6h              Pb 6V 4Ah 30            750/450/350 - 5 2.2            6
 12185FM         LOG LED LGFM 8W SA/PS 2/4/6H        SA/PS      2/4/6h         NiMh 7.2V 2.5Ah 30            750/450/350           400 5/9 2.2            6
 12183FM         LOG LED LGFM 11W SE 1,5/3/4H            SE         1,5/3/4h               Pb 6V 4Ah 30            900/550/450 - 5 2.2            6
 12186FM      LOG LED LGFM 11W SA/PS 1,5/3/4H      SA/PS      1,5/3/4h         NiMh 7.2V 2.5Ah 30            900/550/450           500 5/15 2.2            6
 12184FM         LOG LED LGFM 24W SE 1/2/3H               SE         1/2/3h              Pb 6V 4Ah 30           1100/750/550            - 7 2.2            6
 12187FM       LOG LED LGFM 24W SA/PS 1/2/3H         SA/PS      1/2/3h         NiMh 7.2V 2.5Ah 30           1100/750/550          600 7/15 2.2            6
 12184FMS     LOG LED LGFM 24W SE 1/2/3H S             SE         1/2/3h          NiMh 7.2V 4Ah 30           1500/900/700            - 7 2.2            6
 12187FMS    LOG LED LGFM 24W SA/PS 1/2/3H S       SA/PS      1/2/3h          NiMh 7.2V 4Ah 30           1500/900/700          750 7/16 2.2            6
 Order code Description            Model     Autonomy     Battery     N° LED    Flux** SE lm       Flux SA lm      Absorption W     Weight kg    Pack   W*
LGFM Logica FM
8
8